
Katihar - Samastipur MEMU Special/05263 - MEMU - ECR 
KGG/Khagaria Junction to SPJ/Samastipur Junction 

4h 38m - 106 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 08:35 0 1 0 43 32 NFR
2 SMO Semapur 08:51 08:52 1m 0 1 11 66 34 ECR
3 CRR Karhagola Road 09:02 09:03 1m 0 1 22 57 35 ECR
4 BKHR Bakhri 09:11 09:12 1m 0 1 30 62 35 ECR
5 KUE Kursela 09:21 09:22 1m 0 1 39 43 36 ECR
6 KTRH Katareah 09:34 09:35 1m 0 1 48 59 ECR
7 NNA Naugachia 09:46 09:48 2m 2 1 59 59 39 ECR
8 KHQ Kharik 09:56 09:57 1m 1 1 67 69 38 ECR
9 THB Thana Bihpur 10:04 10:06 2m 1 1 75 66 40 ECR
10 NNR Narayanpur 10:13 10:14 1m 1 1 82 46 40 ECR
11 BRKB Bharat Khand 10:21 10:22 1m 1 1 88 55 35 ECR
12 PSR Pasraha 10:29 10:30 1m 1 1 94 34 41 ECR
13 GAI Gauchhari 10:45 10:46 1m 1 1 102 12 40 ECR
14 MSK Maheshkhunt 11:05 11:06 1m 1 1 106 38 42 ECR
15 CDBN Chedhabanni Halt 11:15 11:16 1m 2 1 112 24 42 ECR
16 MNE Mansi Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 1 1 117 53 42 ECR
17 KGG Khagaria Junction 11:40 11:42 2m 1 1 126 47 39 ECR
18 UMNR Umeshnagar 11:51 11:52 1m 1 1 133 52 31 ECR
19 SKJ Sahibpur Kamal Junction 11:59 12:00 1m 1 1 139 68 32 ECR
20 LKN Lakhminia 12:08 12:10 2m 1 1 148 38 40 ECR
21 DPL Danauli Phulwaria 12:18 12:19 1m 1 1 153 47 44 ECR
22 LAK Lakho 12:26 12:27 1m 1 1 158 40 46 ECR
23 BGS Begusarai 12:38 12:40 2m 1 1 166 18 42 ECR
24 TIL Tilrath 13:04 13:05 1m 2 1 173 34 47 ECR
25 BEHT Bihat Halt 13:11 13:12 1m 1 1 176 9 46 ECR
26 BJU Barauni Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 0 1 181 9 48 ECR
27 BUJ Barauni Flag 14:12 14:13 1m 2 1 184 41 50 ECR
28 TGA Teghra 14:20 14:21 1m 2 1 188 59 47 ECR
29 BCA Bachhwara Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 197 44 50 ECR
30 STJT Sathajagat 14:41 14:42 1m 1 1 204 46 ECR
31 DSS Dalsingh Sarai 14:48 14:50 2m 1 1 209 52 52 ECR
32 NAZJ NazirGanj 14:59 15:00 1m 1 1 216 42 ECR
33 UJP Ujiarpur 15:09 15:10 1m 2 1 223 8 ECR
34 SPJ Samastipur Junction 16:20 1 232 - 47 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (20:11)

May 26 2024 (20:11)

1

1


